Edited by Gareth Doherty and
Charles Waldheim

Is Landscape ...?

Essays on the ldentity
of Landscape

Sondersammelgebiet
Volks- & Volkerkunde

in Zusammenarbeit mit der DFG

Routledge

Taylor & Francis Croup

LONDON AND NEW YORK



Contents

Acknowledgments
Notes on contributors
Foreword by Mohsen Mostafavi

Introduction: What is landscape?
GAETH DOHRY ADCHRES WACHIM

Is landscape architecture?
GAREHEI®O

1 Islandscape literature?
GAEHDHRIY

2 Islandscape painting?
MTTARAD PAMA

3 Islandscape photography?
REBNKELEY

4 Islandscape gardening?
WDOVELAGHR

5 Islandscape ecology?
NNAMRE LISTER

6 Islandscape planning?
FROIRGKSHNR

7 Islandscape urbanism?
HREWADHEM

8  Islandscape infrastructure?
FERFE FAANGR

Vi

Xiii

115

138

162

190



9 Islandscape technology?
NAL KRWOD

10 Islandscape history?
JONDXONHANT

1 Islandscape theory?
RACHE Z [HLE

12 Islandscape philosophy?
KATHRIN MOORE

13 Islandscape life?
CATHARNEWARD THOMAON

14  Islandscape architecture?
DAVID LEATHERBARRONV

Index

Contents =

228

247

21

285

302

327

339

vi O



